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Anlage
Lindenweg 2, 68753 Waghéausel
T 0176-98265559

Sportwart/in
Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Mayer, Patrick
T 017621986864 pmayer2785@gmail.com
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Kleinfeld U9 1 (4er)
MF: Stefan Jovic; T 017621986864
Pmayer2785@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Jovic, Stefan

Pfab, Dilara
Otrembka, Elias
Gutting, Maximilian
Weichert, Mattis
Berch, Rudolf
Breitenbicher, Alexandr
Weschenfelder, Luisa
Graf, Pauline

Rodi#, Mailo

Gilliar, Emilia

Kohler, Roman
Oprisa, Lucas

Meid, Amelie

Meid, Isabelle
Strunk, Luisa

Lehn, Lara Sophie
Hillesheim, Sophia
19 Cantekin, Aylin
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11601385
21500459
11600595
11506747
11500623
11506751
11506815
21501847
21501848
11703357
21504896
11506796
11603588
21504254
21602450
21504253
21504236
21602449
21700660
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